visitor amenities/ facilities, enhancement of built and natural features at Chaturdash Devta Temple and 
Kasba Kalibari Temple and Reconstruction of Yatri Niwas at Chaturdash Devta Temple Agartala Site”, 
as mentioned in the Purchase Order on the agreed Consideration of Rs. 5,30,00,000/- (Rupees Five 
Crore Thirty Lakhs Only), plus applicable Taxes, for the aforementioned scope of Services. 

It is requested to take the aforesaid submission in your records and acknowledge the receipt. 

Further details are mentioned in Annexure-1 

For ACTIVE INFRASTRUCTURES LIMITED

[...]

e. Whether domestic or international; Domestic 

f. Time period by which the order(s) 
/contract(s) is to be executed 

12 Months  

g. Broad consideration or size of order(s) 
contract (s) 

Contract price for the said purchase order will be 
INR 5,30,00,000/- (Rupees Five Crore Thirty Lakhs 
Only), plus applicable Taxes. 

h. Whether the promoter/ promoter 
group/group companies have any 
interest in the entity that awarded the 
order(s)/contract(s)? If yes, nature of 
interest and details thereof; 

NA/ No 

i. Whether the order(s)/contract(s)